WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2020

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED
OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

HERITAGE

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

ARBORETUM

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE

BUILDING TOTAL

EC-4 TOTALS

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN
EC/S&L

FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN

FIRST GRADE

SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE
ELEMENTARY TOTALS

RESIDENTS

0
0
78
86
109
99
110
482

RESIDENTS

79
95
95
57
87
416

RESIDENTS

0
0
75
77
79
92
101
424

RESIDENTS

238
3
232
258
283
248
298
1560

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

—
OOO

A O DN N

29

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

NO =~ 01O~ 00

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
IN

30
1
24
14
15
22
12
118

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

OO OO0 OoOO0oOOo

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo

OPEN
ENROLLMENT
ouT

DN W OITNON



OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
INTERMEDIATE RESIDENTS IN ouT
FIFTH GRADE 296 13 1
SIXTH GRADE 325 17 0
BUILDING TOTAL 621 30 1
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
MIDDLE SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
SEVENTH GRADE 283 12 1
EIGHTH GRADE 297 8 4
BUILDING TOTAL 580 20 5
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
HIGH SCHOOL RESIDENTS IN ouT
NINTH GRADE 321 22 1
TENTH GRADE 327 11 6
ELEVENTH GRADE 325 18 5
TWELFTH GRADE 339 14 9
BUILDING TOTAL 1312 65 21
OPEN OPEN
ENROLLMENT ENROLLMENT
PK-12 TOTALS RESIDENTS IN ouT
4073 233 52
TOTAL DPI COUNT 4125
REVENUE CAP TOTALS
STUDENTS FACTOR FTE
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN 245 0.6 147
EC 3 0.5 2
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN 234 1 234
1ST-12TH 3643 1 3643
TOTAL 4125
|TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE 4026




