WAUNAKEE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT - THIRD FRIDAY IN SEPTEMBER COUNT 2020

FOR DPI PURPOSES: OPEN ENROLLMENT- IN STUDENTS ARE NOT COUNTED OPEN ENROLLMENT- OUT STUDENTS ARE COUNTED

PRAIRIE	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	0
EC/S&L	0	0	0
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	78	10	0
FIRST GRADE	86	7	0
SECOND GRADE	109	2	0
THIRD GRADE	99	6	0
FOURTH GRADE	110	4	0
BUILDING TOTAL	482	29	0

HERITAGE	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	0
EC/S&L	3	1	0
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	79	13	0
FIRST GRADE	95	7	0
SECOND GRADE	95	8	0
THIRD GRADE	57	15	0
FOURTH GRADE	87	8	0
BUILDING TOTAL	416	52	0

ARBORETUM	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	0	0	0
EC/S&L	0	0	0
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	75	1	0
FIRST GRADE	77	0	0
SECOND GRADE	79	5	0
THIRD GRADE	92	1	0
FOURTH GRADE	101	0	0
BUILDING TOTAL	424	7	0

EC-4 TOTALS	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	238	30	7
EC/S&L	3	1	0
FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN	232	24	2
FIRST GRADE	258	14	5
SECOND GRADE	283	15	3
THIRD GRADE	248	22	2
FOURTH GRADE	298	12	6
ELEMENTARY TOTALS	1560	118	25

		OPEN ENROLLMENT	OPEN ENROLLMENT
INTERMEDIATE	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT
FIFTH GRADE	296	13	1
SIXTH GRADE	325	17	0
BUILDING TOTAL	621	30	1
		OPEN	OPEN
		ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT
MIDDLE SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	IN	OUT
SEVENTH GRADE	283	12	1
EIGHTH GRADE	297	8	4

HIGH SCHOOL	RESIDENTS	OPEN ENROLLMENT IN	OPEN ENROLLMENT OUT
NINTH GRADE	321	22	1
TENTH GRADE	327	11	6
ELEVENTH GRADE	325	18	5
TWELFTH GRADE	339	14	9
BUILDING TOTAL	1312	65	21

580

20

5

			OPEN	OPEN
			ENROLLMENT	ENROLLMENT
PK-12 TOTALS		RESIDENTS	IN	OUT
		4073	233	52
TOTAL DPI COUNT	4125			

REVENUE CAP TOTALS

BUILDING TOTAL

FOUR-YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN EC FULL DAY KINDERGARTEN 1ST-12TH	STUDENTS 245 3 234 3643	FACTOR 0.6 0.5 1 1	FTE 147 2 234 3643
TOTAL	4125		
TOTAL REVENUE CAP FTE			4026